
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
10 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 23.351 1 1D 1 81$         10
3 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 23.972 2 1D 2 54$         9
4 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 25.956 3 2D 1 54$         10
5 TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI SHELBIS CAT 26.154 4 2D 2 36$         9

12 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 29.122 5 2D 3 -$            8
9 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 29.153 6 2D 4 -$            7
2 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 921.480 -$            0
1 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 922.291 -$            0
6 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 923.227 -$            0
8 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 924.874 -$            0
7 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 925.535 -$            0

11 EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 999.999 -$            0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 17.227 1 1D 1 28$         10
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.228 2 1D 2 23$         9
6 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 18.487 3 1D 3 18$         8
4 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 19.143 4 1D 4 13$         7
9 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MT DEW 19.888 5 1D 5 9$           6
2 KANYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JET 33.941 6 1D 6 5$           5
3 CHLOE JO BROEKING , PAYCHECK 69.217 7 1D 7 -$            5
7 VINNY JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI RUGER 88.204 8 1D 8 -$            5
8 MALLORY JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI RUGER 93.750 9 1D 9 -$            5

First Name Last Name Hometown BBR Number Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI 15384 MANORS SWEET STING 14.587 1 1D 1 350$       10

AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI 21488 GOODTIME COWBOY 15.091 2 2D 1 150$       10
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 CHASE THIS CHROME 15.109 3 2D 2 90$         9

ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI NM HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.177 4 2D 3 60$         8
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.222 5 2D 4 -$            7
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.378 6 2D 5 -$            6

KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI NM STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.493 7 2D 6 -$            5
CHANDLER JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM LIONS ROAR 15.574 8 2D 7 -$            5
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI NM CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.577 9 2D 8 -$            5

CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI NM LP JAKE BRAKE 15.594 10 3D 1 100$       10
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI NM ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 15.610 11 3D 2 60$         9
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM VR JOJO WOOD PAY 15.644 12 3D 3 40$         8
LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM DUST OF ACE 15.650 13 3D 4 -$            7
ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI NM TESSA 15.677 14 3D 5 -$            6

MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN NM DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.729 15 3D 6 -$            5
LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI NM HAYLEES FAME 15.828 16 3D 7 -$            5

LILLIANNA LAUBE , NM BIT BY THE MOON 15.828 16 3D 7 -$            5
LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.839 18 3D 9 -$            5

LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23941 ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.864 19 3D 10 -$            5
JESSICA SCHMIT ANTIGO, WI NM FRENCHIES CHOO CHOO 15.890 20 3D 11 -$            5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLING WHISKEY PADDY 15.974 21 3D 12 -$            5
CHELSEA ANDERSON READSTOWN, WI NM CISCO MISS TARI 16.006 22 3D 13 -$            5

CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI NM JESSA DASH O CORONA 16.355 23 4D 1 75$         10
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 16.547 24 4D 2 45$         9

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI NM CK DASHIN RUBY 16.600 25 4D 3 30$         8
ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI 19326 QUICK SILVER FLASH 16.770 26 4D 4 -$            7
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 FAMOUS STREAKN NANNY 16.957 27 4D 5 -$            6

EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI NM GUNNER 17.036 28 4D 6 -$            5
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 GIN 17.141 29 4D 7 -$            5
TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI NM SHELBIS CAT 17.257 30 4D 8 -$            5
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 SKY HIGH FIRE 17.513 31 4D 9 -$            5
TAYLOR DECKER MAUSTON, WI NM TG SILVER SCOTCH 17.620 32 4D 10 -$            5

SERIES RACE 2 - JANUARY 16-17th 2026
FRIDAY POLE BENDING | 12 ENTRIES | $319 PAYOUT

FRIDAY PEE WEE | 9 ENTRIES | $95 PAYOUT

FRIDAY OPEN 4D | 40 ENTRIES | $1,000 PAYOUT



BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI 21929 SFR COPPER 17.893 33 4D 11 -$            5
JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI NM GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 18.355 34 4D 12 -$            5

COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI NM COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 18.601 35 4D 13 -$            5
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLASH N DASH DR 915.448 -$            0
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 MS DUN IT WILLOW 915.704 -$            0
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI NM SUNDAY MERCY 916.340 -$            0
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM CUDAS FURY 999.999 -$            0
CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI 24698 SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 999.999 -$            0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.177 1 1D 1 63$         10

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.222 2 1D 2 42$         9
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.378 3 1D 3 -$            8

KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.493 4 1D 4 -$            7
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.577 5 1D 5 -$            6
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 15.610 6 1D 6 -$            5
ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.677 7 2D 1 54$         10

MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.729 8 2D 2 36$         9
KATHRYN GIESE MONDOVI, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 15.801 9 2D 3 -$            8

LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 15.828 10 2D 4 -$            7
LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.864 11 2D 5 -$            6

CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 16.355 12 3D 1 36$         10
KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RIVER 16.412 13 3D 2 24$         9

EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 17.036 14 4D 1 27$         10
KATHRYN GIESE MONDOVI, WI SMOKEY 17.041 15 4D 2 18$         9
TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI SHELBIS CAT 17.257 16 4D 3 -$            8
ERINN PETERSON WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN KT HANCOCKS TRAP 17.828 17 4D 4 -$            7

BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 17.893 18 4D 5 -$            6
BAILEY HYNEK OSSEO, WI SMOKEY 999.999 -$            0
CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 999.999 -$            0

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D | 20 ENTRIES | $300 PAYOUT


